

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		OPENING DATE										
\$110,000.00		THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 2017 @ 2:00 P.M.										
CONTRACT NUMBER AND TITLE				SCALFO ELECTRIC, INC.		CHAMMINGS ELECTRIC, INC.						
MISC-29-17 2018 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES - ELECTRICAL WORK												
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE
1	HOURLY CHARGE (TWO PERSON CREW)	140	175.00	24,500.00	188.00	26,320.00						
	ELECTRICIAN & HELPER - REGULAR HOURS											
	INCLUDING PROFIT & OVERHEAD											
2	HOURLY CHARGE (ONE PERSON CREW)	140	138.00	19,320.00	136.00	19,040.00						
	ELECTRICIAN - REGULAR HOURS											
	INCLUDING PROFIT & OVERHEAD											
3	HOURLY CHARGE (BUCKET TRUCK) -	80	55.00	4,400.00	134.00	10,720.00						
	REGULAR HOURS - INCLUDING PROFIT & OVERHEAD											
4	HOURLY CHARGE (AUGER/LINE TRUCK)	80	55.00	4,400.00	134.00	10,720.00						
	REGULAR HOURS - INCLUDING PROFIT & OVERHEAD											
5	LUMP SUM ALLOWANCE FOR PARTS AND LABOR	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00						
	FOR WHICH UNIT PRICES HAVE NOT BEEN ESTABLISHED,											
	AS SPECIFIED - (ALLOWANCE \$50,000.00)											
	<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>			<b>102,620.00</b>		<b>116,800.00</b>						
	<b>BIDDER'S CHECKLIST</b>			X		X						
	<b>BID GUARANTEE</b>			X		X						
	<b>STATEMENT OF OWNERSHIP DISCLOSURE</b>			X		X						
	<b>NON-COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT</b>			X		X						
	<b>DISCLOSURE OF INVESTMENT ACTIVITIES IN IRAN</b>			X		X						
	<b>BIDDER'S EXPERIENCE/REFERENCES</b>			X		X						
	<b>ADDITIONAL BIDDER'S QUALIFICATIONS</b>			X		X						
	<b>MANDATORY DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS</b>			X		X						
	<b>AND/OR BIDDER'S OWN WORKFORCE</b>											
	<b>MANDATORY AFFIRMATIVE ACTION</b>			NO		X						
	<b>PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACTOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE</b>			X		X						
	<b>N.J. BUSINESS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE</b>			X		X						
	<b>IRS FORM W-9</b>			X		X						
	<b>PROPOSAL FORM(S)</b>			X		X						
	<b>ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGEMENT</b>			X		X						